
2019-2020 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County High School
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County / District 2 Winner 
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

Region 2
Grant Shouse
Athletic Director
University Heights High School
1300 Academy Drive
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (work): 270-886-0254
Phone (cell): 270-871-2084
Fax: (270)886-2716
Email: gshouse@uha-ky.org
Site: Stadium of Champions
Comments:

Meeting is October 12th at 10:00 am.

Region 3
Larry Logsdon
Athletic Director
Daviess County High School
4255 New Hartford Rd
Owensboro, KY   42303
Phone (home): 270-281-5987
Phone (cell): 270-903-6016
Fax: (270)852-7315
Email: larry.logsdon@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Daviess County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12th at 10:00 am at Warren Central High
School.

Region 4
Jason Esters
Athletic Director
Warren Central High School
559 Morgantown Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-842-7302
Phone (cell): 270-670-3518
Fax: (270)781-5115
Email: jason.esters2@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Warren Central
Comments:

Meeting is on October 11th. 

Region 5
James Wright
Athletic Director
Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

Meeting is on TBA at Central Hardin High School.

Region 6
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-671-2010
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Fax: (502)491-0661
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy
Comments:

Meeting is at DeSales on October 11, 10:00 am.

Region 7
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Road
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart
Comments:

Meeting is October 11 at 10:00 am at DeSales.

Region 8
Paul Stone
Athletic Director
Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (cell): 502-693-5201
Fax: (502)732-7012
Email: paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 13th at 2 pm.

Region 9
Nick Reed
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 513-256-1643
Fax: (859)525-5855
Email: nreed@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District
Comments:

Meeting on October 13, 12:00 pm at Dixie Heights. 

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County / District 38 Winner
Comments:

Meeting on October 11, 10:00 am at Biancke's. 

Region 11
Robert Cooksey
Athletic Director
Madison Central High School
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-893-2527
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: robert.cooksey@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central
Comments:

Meeting is TBA (October 11th or 12th).

Region 12
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 859-229-2319
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine / District 46 Winner
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.
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2019-2020 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Jesse Allen
Athletic Director
Middlesboro High School
4404 Cumberland Ave
Middlesboro, KY   40965
Phone (home): 606-242-8831
Phone (cell): 859-583-1831
Fax: (606)242-8825
Email: jesse.allen@mboro.kyschools.us
Site: University of the Cumberlands
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12th.

Region 14
Randy Napier
Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (home): 606-436-6130
Phone (cell): 859-279-6279
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us
Site: East Perry Elementary School - Commodore
Field
Comments:

Meeting is at Perry Central High School on Oct 11, 10:00 am.

Region 15
Travis Feltner
Athletic Director
Lawrence County High School
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY   41230
Phone (home): 606-638-0101
Phone (work): 606-638-9676
Phone (cell): 606-422-3245
Fax: (606)638-0596
Email: travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
Site: Lawrence County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 10th at 10:30 am.

Region 16
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-783-1832
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is on Oct. 12th at 10:00 am at Rowan County High
School.
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